
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

2 

33 

14 

46 

20 

9 

92 

100 

27 

41 

101 

6 

96 

29 

522 

69 

MSA# 

3414 

6972 

1340 

6455 

1438 

4920 

4897 

17473 

12913 

10339 

3382 

176128 

29295 

2753 

2319 

29294 

Name 

Keegan Campos 

Daniel Rowe 

Jonathan Mogotsi 

Leyton Fourie 

Jeffrey Kruger 

Danie van Niekerk 

Iain Pepper 

Tato Carello 

Jean-Pierre v d Walt 

Reghard Roets 

Stefan Snyders 

Paul Luti 

David Franco 

Rui Campos 

Nick Davidson 

Roberto Franco 

Class 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP M 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP M 

SUPACUP M 

SUPACUP 

SUPACUP M 

SUPACUP M 

SUPACUP M 

Laps 

11 

10 

11 

5 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

8 

9 

5 

10 

Best Tm 

1:19.106 

1:19.125 

1:19.323 

1:19.642 

1:19.703 

1:19.741 

1:19.763 

1:20.052 

1:20.189 

1:20.253 

1:20.402 

1:20.629 

1:20.856 

1:20.941 

1:22.005 

1:22.186 

In Lap 

10 

5 

5 

3 

11 

9 

11 

10 

11 

9 

8 

4 

7 

9 

5 

10 

Diff 

0.019 

0.217 

0.536 

0.597 

0.635 

0.657 

0.946 

1.083 

1.147 

1.296 

1.523 

1.750 

1.835 

2.899 

3.080 

Gap 

0.019 

0.198 

0.319 

0.061 

0.038 

0.022 

0.289 

0.137 

0.064 

0.149 

0.227 

0.227 

0.085 

1.064 

0.181 

2nd Best 

1:19.147 

1:19.278 

1:19.453 

1:19.676 

1:20.001 

1:20.145 

1:19.766 

1:20.168 

1:20.240 

1:20.258 

1:20.544 

1:20.981 

1:21.300 

1:21.049 

1:23.184 

1:23.474 

2nd Lap 

9 

4 

7 

4 

9 

6 

10 

11 

8 

10 

5 

5 

5 

8 

3 

9 

Make 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Polo SupaCup 

Sponsor 

Turn 1 Insurance Brokers/Campos Transport 

Team Perfect Circle 

Sonax/Motul 

Express Hire/Universal Motorsport 

Universal HealthCare Team RED Racing 

Car Care Clinic/Van Niekerk Racing 

Campos Transport/Pepper Racing 

Carello Auto 

Platinum Wheels 

Team Perfect Circle/Nathans Motorsport 

Telerex 

Finishline UK Ltd/Van Niekerk Racing 

Graphix Supply World 

Turn 1 Insurance Brokers/Campos Transport 

Stu Davidson & Sons 

Graphix Supply World 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022/09/16 13:38:05 

Chief Timekeeper: S.Lavis 

C.O.C. 

All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports. 
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Licensed to:  ESMK Race Timing services 

Extreme Festival 

Global Touring Cars incl. SupaCup 

SupaCup - Practice 2 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:19:13 

Killarney Int Raceway 3,267 km 

2022/09/16 13:20 


